Model: EFEKALB22
1 32065800 1 SINGLE-PHASE WORKING THERMOSTAT (192° C)
2 22051000 1 BIPOLAR SWITCH
3 38952515 1 SATIN BACKPLATE FOR ELECTRIC FRYER
4 27112300 4 KNOB FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
5 27112100 4 KNOB COVER FOR GAS/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
6 30169000 1 ORANGE BULB 230V Ø13mm T150°
7 30169100 1 GREEN BULB 230V Ø13mm T150°
8 30169300 1 GREEN LIGHT LENS Ø13mm
9 30169200 2 ORANGE LIGHT LENS Ø13mm
10 30169900 1 ORANGE BULB 24V Ø13mm
11 38927900 1 ELEMENT 22kW 400V FOR S/LX/E9F22-S
12 45854800 3 O-RING FOR ELECTRIC FRYERS, Ø 50 mm
13 33059400 1 BIPOLAR MICROSWITCH M10X0.75
14 0K000038 1 SWIVEL DISCHARGE VALVE KIT WITH LEVER 1''F-M
15 25186100 13 GREY TERMINAL 10mm²
16 25186300 1 BLUE TERMINAL 10mm²
17 25186500 1 G/GREEN TERMINAL 10mm²
18 25186700 8 STOP TERMINAL
19 32071200 1 THREE-PHASE SAFETY THERMOSTAT (249° C)
20 33071100 1 THERMOSTAT CAP M10 x 0,75
21 35081000 1 SWITCH Ø22 12A 250V
22 38933400 3 10 MINUTR TIMER
23 38953415 3 SATIN BACKPLATE FOR TIMER 10'
24 22056900 1 CHANGEOVER BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V
25 23104400 2 ELECTROMAGNETIC SWITCH  50A - 100-250Vac
26 32774350 1 FILTER FOR 24 LITERS BOWL
27 32774300 1 OIL DRIP TRAY 24 LITERS
28 38932200 1 OIL SUCTION PIPE
29 45854500 3 O-RING Ø14 FOR OIL SUCTION PIPE
30 24685100 4 FOOT 2 - h125/175 - Models from 1/2014
31 38933300 1 TRANSFORMER 0-230-400V AC / 24V DC
32 38933000 1 OIL PUMP 24V
33 35715300 1 TANK PROTECTION NET 295 x 445 mm
34 35502900 2 HALF-BASKET FOR FRYER 390X130Xh 150mm
35 35805400 1 BASKET LID 364X517 mm
36 27604400 1 SATIN STEEL HANDLE 180 mm
37 38933100 1 LEFT LINEAR ACTUATOR 36V
38 38933200 1 RIGHT LINEAR ACTUATOR 36V
39 38936100 1 LEFT SUPPORT FOR BASKET LIFTING
40 38936200 1 RIGHT SUPPORT FOR BASKET LIFTING
Model: EFEKALB22
Position of item Code Nr. of pieces Description